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County

Surrey

Devon
Carnwall
Gwent

Dorset

County Durham
Derbyshire
West Midlands
Londan
Bedfordshire

British Inter-County Championships

2011/12

Division One Promotion Table
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MA WA MEBE WEB
63 32 &0 24
&1 31 59 23
&0 26 53 H
49 32 55 35

47 21 &1 39
53 25 48 33
53 27 43 25
&1 14 &4 17
39 32 51 26

44 26 36 12

BEHS

17
13
14
13

10

P
206
199
192
184
182
176
167
166
156
121
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